Fixed Blade External Louvres
Large Format Fixed Blade External Louvres
WG-EF WG-RF
Introduction
WG large format high performance louvres are suitable for
most external walling / screening applications and have
proven to be weatherproof even under the most adverse
conditions. Available systems include horizontal and vertical

Waterloo
Waterloo 5.0 4 Tel: +44 (0) 1622 711511
Order Example
WG-EF/800x500/PPM9006/SF/BS
Louvre Type
Nominal Width
Nominal Height
Finish
Fixing
Screen Option
Free Area
WG
24% - 55%
WG-EF
N
om
. -
 2
0
N
om
. +
 6
0
N
om
.
6 72
WG-RF
N
om
. -
 3
2
N
om
. -
 6
N
om
.
78
LF - Rear lug fixing
The above drawing shows a multiple WG-EF split along the
width - An aluminium strip and rubber buffer allow for
expansion and contraction, due to changes in temperature.
Continuous blade effect is also
available for joining multiples
BDoyle
Placed Image
Large Format Fixed Blade External Louvres
WG-EF WG-RF
Waterloo
Waterloo 5.0 5 Tel: +44 (0) 1622 711511
65mm
PITCH
100mm
PITCH
75mm
PITCH
DUCT HEIGHT, H (mm)
FREE AREA, FA (m2/m WIDTH)
H (mm) FA (m2/m) FA (m2/m)FA (m2/m) H (mm)H (mm)
13000
500
100
1.0
FACE / DUCT VELOCITY (m/s)
WEATHER RESISTANCE
LO
UV